
RESIDENTIAL PARKING PERMIT INFORMATION 
The table below details information on our Resident Parking Permits.  We currently have 3 types of permit: Resident Annual Permit for residents in the 
Scottish Borders priced at £26.00 (Inc VAT), Visitor Annual Permit priced at £41.50 (Inc VAT) and Resident Annual Permit specific to  a local car park, 
namely High Street car park,  Galashiels,  priced at £60.00 (Inc VAT).  Any surplus revenue from the wider Pay and Display regime can be spent by the local 
authority on local schemes and initiatives in that area.  Local councillors determine the distribution of any surplus. 

Date 

Number of 
residents parking 

permits issued Revenue raised 
Current year 

01/04/24-30/04/24 12 £470
01/05/24-31/05/24
01/06/24-30/06/24
01/07/24-31/07/24
01/08/24-31/08/24
01/09/24-30/09/24
01/10/24-31/10/24
01/11/24-30/11/24
01/12/24-31/12/24
01/01/25-31/01/25
01/02/25-28/02/25
01/03/25-31/03/25

Previous years 
01/04/23-31/03/24 201 £4,688
01/04/22-31/03/23 185 £4,256
01/04/21-31/03/22 187 £4,266
01/04/20-31/03/21 177 £4,263
01/04/19-31/03/20 185 £4,094
01/04/18-31/03/19 186 £4,235
01/04/17-31/03/18 177 £3,762
01/04/16-31/03/17 157 £3.463


